
Inspire Trauma Training

Refugee Relief Support
Children Interventions

Ukraine, Zambia, Kenya,
Burkina Faso, Bangladesh

Turkey, Burkina Faso, Bangladesh
Bangladesh, Egypt, Ghana

Digital Outreach
Bible School Training
Seminary in a Suitcase
Church/House Gatherings

India, Turkey, Egypt, Uganda, Nepal
6 countries in the Middle East and Asia

10 training courses in 5 countries
60 new fellowships

Programs of Beyond a Million

Reach4Life Teen Discipleship
Young Adult Discipleship
Children’s Bible Clubs

6 Countries
3 Countries
4 Countries

45,000 Students
11,000 Students

9,600 Children

Make a Difference
To contribute: Scan the QR code or contact
jeff.johnson@internationalneeds.us

www.internationalneeds.us

BEYOND THE

million
A three-year initiative to bring the 
gospel to some of the hardest to 

reach places in the world.

Next Generation Programs

Burkina Faso
Colombia
Ghana
Roma (Eastern Europe)
Zambia

9 People Groups
2 People Groups
1 People Groups  
2 People Groups
6 People Groups

Least Reached People Groups

Restricted Regions Programs

Marginalized Group Programs



Discipling the next generation     
Reaching the least reached
Extending into restricted regions
Supporting the marginalized
Additional workers for evangelism
Total

65,600
69,850
95,400
82,800
38,200

351,850

Impact of Beyond a Million
3 Year Objectives People Reached

80,000
96,000

3,550
20
60
20

Children/young adults discipled 
Marginalized people cared for
Pastors trained 
Least reached people groups evangelized
New churches/house gatherings established
Community workers supported

Cost of Beyond a Million
$1.8 Million over three years  ($602,000 annually) 

What More Might Be Possible?
Building on the success of our Million for a Million 
campaign reaching one million people with the gospel 
of Jesus Christ, our International Needs partners have 
mobilized resources and established networks 
supporting those who have heard the gospel. It’s time 
to build on that! 

Beyond a Million seeks to add intentional discipleship 
and focused outreach targeting the hardest to reach 
people and regions in the world with the life changing 
message of Jesus Christ.   

What Is the Focus of Beyond a Million?
1.	 Discipling the next generation for Christ 
2.	 Reaching least reached people groups 
3.	 Extending gospel outreach into restricted regions
4.	 Supporting marginalized populations across the          

IN Network

Global Outcomes of Beyond a Million


